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Unit Sponsor Submission Date
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Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 427,735 AL-RSRCH-VERN Abello, Francisco 85,547

DOC-National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administratio 10/23/20 518,856 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Woodward, Richard 259,428

Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 200,552 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Benavidez, Justin 20,055

Tarleton State University 10/28/20 98,520 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Zhang, Yu 98,520

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $463,550 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Animal Science Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/01/20 47,169 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 47,169

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 10/09/20 204,723 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Smith, Stephen 68,255

Johnson & Johnson 10/15/20 150,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Chitlapilly Dass, Sapna 150,000

Texas Animal Health Commission 10/27/20 14,767 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Culp, Susan 4,873

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 10/29/20 3,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Baber, Jessica 1,500

*Wickersham, Tryon 1,500

Arrowhead Laboratories 10/20/20 48,908 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 48,908

Foundation for Meat and Poultry Research and Educa 10/23/20 48,936 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Arnold, Ashley 24,468

*Gehring, Kerri 24,468

Foundation for Meat and Poultry Research and Educa 10/27/20 110,182 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Miller, Rhonda 36,360

Foundation for Meat and Poultry Research and Educa 10/28/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Arnold, Ashley 16,665

*Gehring, Kerri 16,670

Savell, Jeffrey 16,665

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $457,501 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Biochemistry & Biophysics National Institutes of Health 10/05/20 2,389,612 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Polymenis, Michael 2,389,612

National Institutes of Health 10/02/20 1,425,052 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 1,425,052

National Institutes of Health 10/05/20 1,852,644 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Gohil, Vishal 1,852,644

National Institutes of Health 10/05/20 2,497,790 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Krieger, Inna 1,248,895
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*Sacchettini, James 1,248,895

University of North Carolina 10/29/20 180,803 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 180,803

Deerland Enzymes 10/26/20 100,611 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Young, Ryland 100,611

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $8,446,512 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Biological & Agricultural Eng National Institutes of Health 10/01/20 3,666,470 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Fernando, Sandun 2,199,882

DOD-Army-Army Research Office 10/13/20 521,250 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Agarwal, Girish 521,250

Tarleton State University 10/28/20 149,990 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Liu, Zong 149,990

LOCOAL Charcoal Company 10/01/20 150,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Capareda, Sergio 150,000

National Institutes of Health 10/16/20 190,297 TEES-BMEN King, Maria 190,297

Cotton Incorporated 10/22/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 25,000

Foundation for Meat and Poultry Research and Educa 10/27/20 110,182 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Moore, Janie 36,360

Texas A&M University 10/30/20 413,294 AL-RSRCH-EPAS Jaber, Fouad 206,647

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,479,426 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Ecology And Conservation Biology National Science Foundation 10/26/20 626,016 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Dewitt, Thomas 313,008

DOC-National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administratio 10/23/20 518,856 AL-RSRCH-AGEC Fujiwara, Masami 129,714

National Science Foundation 10/09/20 40,805 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Light, Jessica 40,805

Tarleton State University 10/27/20 278,704 AL-RSRCH-STEP Stronza, Amanda 139,352

American Conservation Foundation, Inc. 10/20/20 132,901 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Fitzgerald, Lee 13,290

Texas State University 10/23/20 28,243 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Grant, William 11,297

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $647,466 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Entomology National Science Foundation 10/20/20 56,793 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Oswald, John 56,793

National Institutes of Health 10/01/20 3,666,470 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Hamer, Gabriel 1,466,588

National Honey Board 10/01/20 48,067 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 48,067



#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 12:19 Wednesday, November 25, 2020 3

Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY21 as of November 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Texas Animal Health Commission 10/27/20 14,767 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Ellis, Dee 4,873

Louisiana Beekeepers Association 10/15/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 5,000

Louisiana Beekeepers Association 10/15/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 5,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 10/29/20 45,888 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Bernal, Julio 22,944

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,609,265 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Food Science & Technology National Institutes of Health 10/05/20 3,836,442 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Talcott, Stephen 1,726,399

*Talcott, Susanne 1,726,399

Foundation for Meat and Poultry Research and Educa 10/27/20 110,182 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Castillo, Alejandro 37,462

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,490,260 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Horticultural Science USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 10/09/20 346,405 AL-RSRCH-HORT Riera-Lizarazu, Oscar 69,281

*Byrne, David 138,562

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 10/13/20 211,383 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Klein, Patricia 211,383

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $419,226 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism Texas Animal Health Commission 10/27/20 14,767 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Cargill, Jessica 5,021

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,021 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource American Conservation Foundation, Inc. 10/20/20 132,901 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Ryberg, Wade 13,290

Walkup, Danielle 13,290

Texas State University 10/23/20 24,212 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 24,212

Texas State University 10/23/20 28,243 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 16,946

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 10/23/20 99,984 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Walkup, Danielle 39,994

*Ryberg, Wade 59,990

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $167,722 Dept Proposal Count - 4
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Nutrition And Food Science National Institutes of Health 10/02/20 3,032,326 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chaodong 1,667,779

National Institutes of Health 10/14/20 0 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 0

National Institutes of Health 10/29/20 3,582,877 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 1,194,531

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center 10/06/20 987,660 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 790,128

National Institutes of Health 10/15/20 0 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 0

University of Arizona 10/29/20 1,229,691 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Giles, Erin 1,229,691

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,882,129 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Plant Pathology University of Iowa 10/20/20 69,171 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Dai, Yuan 69,171

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 10/09/20 346,405 AL-RSRCH-HORT Ong, Kevin 138,562

Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd 10/28/20 264,899 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Gonzalez, Carlos 264,899

Altex Technologies Corporation 10/26/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Yuan, Shuhua 50,000

Altex Technologies Corporation 10/28/20 27,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Yuan, Shuhua 27,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 10/29/20 40,092 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Obasa, Kehinde 20,046

*Chappell, Thomas 20,046

Texas Corn Producers Board 10/29/20 45,888 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Antony Babu, Sanjay 22,944

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $612,668 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Poultry Science National Cattlemen's Beef Association 10/09/20 204,723 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Walzem, Rosemary 68,234

Animal Welfare Institute 10/16/20 9,061 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Athrey, Giridhar 9,061

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $77,295 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm DOC-National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administratio

10/23/20 518,856 AL-RSRCH-AGEC Kyle, Gerard 129,714

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $129,714 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 427,735 AL-RSRCH-VERN Trostle, Calvin 64,160
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Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 329,797 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Okumoto, Sakiko 108,833

*Rajan, Nithya 112,131

Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 200,552 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Rooney, William 40,110

Bell, Jourdan 60,166

Advanta US, LLC 10/22/20 18,750 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rooney, William 18,750

Bayer CropScience LP 10/27/20 3,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Straw, Chase 3,000

Cotton Incorporated 10/30/20 38,600 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Smith, C 38,600

Texas Corn Producers Board 10/29/20 90,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Zhang, Hongbin 45,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $490,750 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine National Institutes of Health 10/05/20 94,688 TAMU-VTPP Golovko, Andrei 94,688

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $94,688 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas General Land Office 10/07/20 65,985 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Tracy, John 3,299

*Schramm, Michael 62,686

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $65,985 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) National Institutes of Health 10/02/20 3,032,326 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Cai, Jing 1,061,314

National Institutes of Health 10/15/20 405,502 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Mouneimne, Roula 20,275

American Quarter Horse Foundation 10/13/20 47,488 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Davis, Brian 15,671

Juras, Rytis 15,671

*Raudsepp, Terje 16,146

DOI-Bureau of Land Management 10/06/20 30,438 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Juras, Rytis 30,438

Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Inc 10/30/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VDEN Gaddy, Dana 5,000

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,164,515 Dept Proposal Count - 5
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Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/01/20 140,188 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Cohen, Noah 70,094

*Bordin, Angela 70,094

American Quarter Horse Foundation 10/26/20 58,824 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Bordin, Angela 5,882

*Cohen, Noah 52,942

Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/01/20 36,864 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Bordin, Angela 4,608

Whitfield-Cargile, Canaan 4,608

Chaffin, Morgan 4,608

Chamoun Emanuelli, Ana 4,608

*Coleman, Michelle 18,432

American Quarter Horse Foundation 10/29/20 78,596 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Cohen, Noah 7,860

*Bordin, Angela 70,736

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $314,472 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Vet Med Deans Office Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Inc 10/30/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VDEN *Burghardt, Robert 5,000

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery University of Texas at Austin 10/02/20 1,136,523 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Saunders, William 1,136,523

Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Inc 10/30/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VDEN Vemulapalli, Tracy 5,000

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,141,523 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Veterinary Pathobiology National Institutes of Health 10/14/20 422,316 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Bryan, Laura 21,116

*Mulenga, Albert 401,200

The Carter Center 10/01/20 1,204,822 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Rech, Raquel 60,241

*Gomes Verocai, Guilherme 1,144,581

National Institutes of Health 10/15/20 405,502 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Rogovskyy, Artem 385,227

National Institutes of Health 10/15/20 151,500 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Rogovskyy, Artem 151,500
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Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 10/29/20 214,993 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 214,993

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,378,858 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Veterinary Phys & Pharm National Institutes of Health 10/16/20 208,312 TAMU-VTAN Long, Charles 208,312

National Institutes of Health 10/15/20 416,625 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Ivanov, Ivan 41,662

*Newell-Fugate, Anne 249,975

National Institutes of Health 10/02/20 1,823,372 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Safe, Stephen 1,823,372

National Institutes of Health 10/02/20 1,955,021 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Safe, Stephen 1,955,021

National Institutes of Health 10/29/20 3,582,877 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Safe, Stephen 1,194,173

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center 10/06/20 987,660 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Ivanov, Ivan 197,532

Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Inc 10/30/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VDEN Long, Charles 5,000

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,675,047 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture American Conservation Foundation, Inc. 10/20/20 132,901 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 93,031

Qatar National Research Fund 10/30/20 99,647 TEES-ENGY Murano, Elsa 99,647

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $192,678 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Amarillo Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 329,797 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Casey, Kenneth 108,833

Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 200,552 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Xue, Qingwu 80,221

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $189,054 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Beaumont Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 427,576 AL-RSRCH-BEAU Bera, Tanumoy 106,894

Wilson, Lloyd 106,894

Yang, Yubin 106,894

*Dou, Fugen 106,894

Texas Tech University 10/26/20 90,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Samonte, Stanley Omar 90,000
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Beaumont: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $517,576 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Corpus Christi Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 342,033 AL-RSRCH-STEP Foster, Jamie 112,871

Cotton Incorporated 10/27/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 20,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 10/29/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 25,000

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $157,871 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Dallas Texas A&M University - Commerce 10/26/20 88,876 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Niu, Genhua 88,876

Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $88,876 Dept Proposal Count - 1

El Paso NASA-Washington 10/06/20 61,541 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 61,541

Hazen and Sawyer, P.C. 10/15/20 48,333 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 48,333

Texas A&M University 10/30/20 413,294 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 206,647

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $316,521 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Lubbock The Peanut Research Foundation 10/19/20 24,477 AL-RSRCH-STEP Burow, Mark 2,448

The Peanut Research Foundation 10/19/20 39,804 AL-RSRCH-STEP Burow, Mark 3,980

The Peanut Research Foundation 10/30/20 29,959 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Burow, Mark 17,975

Clemson University 10/26/20 49,942 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Burow, Mark 39,954

Pham, Hanh 9,988

Texas Corn Producers Board 10/29/20 90,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Xu, Wenwei 45,000

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $119,345 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Sonora San Angelo Area Foundation 10/29/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-SONR Diaz-Gomez, Jose 3,000

*Tolleson, Douglas 2,000

Sonora: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1
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Stephenville Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 342,033 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 116,291

Texas Tech University 10/29/20 50,499 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 50,499

Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 84,744 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 84,744

Tarleton State University 10/28/20 85,325 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 85,325

Tarleton State University 10/27/20 278,704 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 139,352

The Peanut Research Foundation 10/19/20 24,477 AL-RSRCH-STEP Simpson, Charles 2,448

*Cason, John 12,238

The Peanut Research Foundation 10/19/20 39,804 AL-RSRCH-STEP Simpson, Charles 7,961

*Cason, John 19,902

Brady, Jeffrey 7,961

National Peanut Board 10/09/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP Cason, John 7,500

*Simpson, Charles 7,500

Tarleton State University 10/27/20 79,575 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 79,575

The Peanut Research Foundation 10/30/20 29,959 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Simpson, Charles 5,992

Cason, John 5,992

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $633,280 Dept Proposal Count - 10

Temple Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/02/20 337,828 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Osorio Leyton, Javier 168,914

*Meki, Manyowa 168,914

The Nature Conservancy 10/07/20 16,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Jeong, Jaehak 16,000

National Aeronautics And Space Administration 10/16/20 755,617 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Yen, Haw 755,617

United Nations-The Food and Agriculture Organizati 10/12/20 83,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Osorio Leyton, Javier 83,000

Temple: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,192,445 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Vernon Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 427,735 AL-RSRCH-VERN Adams, Curtis 106,934
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*Ale, Srinivasulu 171,094

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $278,028 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Weslaco Sun Grant Initiative-South Central Region 10/01/20 342,033 AL-RSRCH-STEP Dasilva, Jorge 112,871

Ascribe Bioscience, Inc. 10/21/20 70,000 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Mandadi, Kranthi 70,000

Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $182,871 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Biomedical Engineering National Institutes of Health 10/15/20 416,625 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Gaharwar, Akhilesh 124,988

Biomedical Engineering: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $124,988 Dept Proposal Count - 1

College Engineering National Institutes of Health 10/29/20 3,582,877 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Jayaraman, Arul 1,194,173

College Engineering: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,194,173 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Engineering And Computer Science The Peanut Research Foundation 10/19/20 24,477 AL-RSRCH-STEP Chang, Anjin 7,343

Engineering And Computer Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,343 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Health And Kinesiology National Cattlemen's Beef Association 10/09/20 204,723 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Riechman, Steven 68,234

Health And Kinesiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $68,234 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Health Science Center National Institutes of Health 10/05/20 3,836,442 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Zhang, Ke 383,644

National Institutes of Health 10/02/20 3,032,326 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Shetty, Ashok 303,233

Health Science Center: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $686,877 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Microscopy And Imaging Ctr National Science Foundation 10/26/20 626,016 AL-RSRCH-ECCB Gibbs, Holly 313,008

Microscopy And Imaging Ctr: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $313,008 Dept Proposal Count - 1

October Total: 42,486,761
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 375,000 1 1,699,950 3 14,436,272 29

Agricultural Economics 463,550 4 837,950 8 2,874,047 7 15,146,359 43

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 5,351,668 38 134,513,771 168

Animal Science 457,501 9 701,718 13 7,201,683 16 26,574,084 91

Biochemistry & Biophysics 8,446,512 6 16,295,127 10 3,924,229 6 46,308,714 65

Biological & Agricultural Eng 3,479,426 8 3,724,579 13 7,254,320 9 26,867,602 48

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,974,006 22

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 0 0 0 0 346,080 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 647,466 6 2,661,460 14 0 0 20,749,640 56

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 3,627,848 9 5,527,972 15

Entomology 1,609,265 7 3,229,606 18 1,976,800 10 25,008,924 77

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,000 1

Food Science & Technology 3,490,260 2 3,851,399 4 0 0 7,324,006 18

Horticultural Science 419,226 2 828,364 4 535,722 3 13,016,852 22

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 5,021 1 228,097 3 1,008,726 6 29,964,005 15

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 167,722 4 768,752 8 107,934 2 1,385,013 18

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,053,434 5

Nutrition And Food Science 4,882,129 6 5,667,865 9 12,381,466 8 44,349,387 45

Office Of The Director 0 0 18,392 1 0 0 62,056 1

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,712,498 3

Plant Pathology 612,668 7 726,068 9 5,402,494 6 33,828,066 56

Poultry Science 77,295 2 382,386 5 128,566 5 4,680,845 20
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FY21 Data as of  November 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 129,714 1 347,626 2 0 0 1,211,270 11

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 974,103 5

Soil & Crop Science 490,750 7 1,295,912 17 11,519,943 23 57,036,548 123

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 94,688 1 94,688 1 0 0 0 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 65,985 1 3,361,414 16 1,563,238 8 1,937,040 12

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,486 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 1,164,515 5 1,863,799 13 5,549,005 14 42,482,705 77

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 314,472 4 424,751 6 322,841 5 5,140,127 18

Vet Med Deans Office 5,000 1 148,128 2 1,027,385 3 4,398,034 13

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 1,141,523 2 1,156,523 3 149,899 3 1,390,571 19

Veterinary Pathobiology 2,378,858 5 3,507,022 9 4,980,487 9 34,190,161 55

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 5,675,047 7 5,675,047 7 4,221,190 8 25,721,268 45

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 192,678 2 1,089,072 10 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 878,711 5 2,930,032 10

36,411,271 59,260,745 83,688,152 645,291,931

Amarillo 189,054 2 1,047,438 6 2,365,097 13 4,957,639 54

Beaumont 517,576 2 517,576 2 0 0 2,958,898 12

Corpus Christi 157,871 3 187,870 5 1,015,000 2 3,352,843 26

Dallas 88,876 1 88,876 1 607,394 2 3,549,799 15

El Paso 316,521 3 376,521 6 156,933 3 2,698,319 11

Lubbock 119,345 5 119,345 5 985,679 9 5,217,972 61

Overton 0 0 0 0 3,383,450 4 7,019,999 19
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  November 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

San Angelo 0 0 44,785 1 62,000 1 174,445 3

Sonora 5,000 1 124,886 3 0 0 1,394,259 2

Stephenville 633,280 10 633,280 10 2,733,062 8 7,208,921 35

Temple 1,192,445 4 1,574,331 8 86,420 2 6,895,072 17

Uvalde 0 0 100,000 1 196,218 3 3,379,725 19

Vernon 278,028 1 348,253 3 805,192 7 5,355,284 32

Weslaco 182,871 2 242,511 3 1,930,250 3 17,436,970 26

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 30,342 1 0 0 48,874 1

3,680,867 5,436,014 14,326,695 71,649,019

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 6,154 1 256,144 2

Biology 0 0 204,664 1 0 0 0 0

Biomedical Engineering 124,988 1 124,988 1 0 0 0 0

Civil Engineering 0 0 1,319,623 1 0 0 0 0

College Engineering 1,194,173 1 1,384,997 2 0 0 0 1

Computer Science And Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 489,677 1

Electrical Engineering 0 0 0 0 4,950 1 4,950 1

Engineering And Computer Science 7,343 1 7,343 1 0 0 0 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,334 1

Geography 0 0 1,079,691 1 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,541,323 4

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 104,000 1

Health And Kinesiology 68,234 1 68,234 1 0 0 0 0
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  November 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Health Science Center 686,877 2 1,758,238 4 0 0 338,919 3

Kleberg Inst - Kingsville 0 0 0 0 0 0 325,800 3

Landscape Architecture 0 0 599,829 1 0 0 0 0

Life Science Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 0 0 60,890 1

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 0 11,848 1 11,848 1

Microscopy And Imaging Ctr 313,008 1 313,008 1 0 0 0 0

Oceanography 0 0 0 0 0 0 78,468 1

Oceanography 0 0 399,886 1 0 0 0 0

Physics 0 0 15,600 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 0 0 844,716 4 844,716 4

Wildlife - Tarleton 0 0 0 0 0 0 48,874 1

2,394,623 7,276,101 971,668 4,110,943

42,486,761 71,972,860 98,986,515 721,051,893
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY21 as of November 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin Ag And Nr eXtension Foundation 10/30/20 19,425 AL-EXT-AGCH *Renchie, Don 19,425

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $19,425 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Agricultural Economics Texas Corn Producers Board 10/26/20 10,344 AL-EXT-AGEC Benavidez, Justin 5,172

*Dowell Lashmet, Tiff 5,172

Cotton Incorporated 10/29/20 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Kaase, Gregory 15,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $25,344 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Animal Science Environmental Protection Agency 10/16/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Spencer, Jennifer 150,000

Pineiro, Juan 150,000

Tarleton State University 10/27/20 289,796 AL-EXT-ANSC *Spencer, Jennifer 144,898

Texas Cattle Feeders Association 10/20/20 10,000 AL-EXT-ANSC *Smith, Jason 10,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $454,898 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng Environmental Protection Agency 10/16/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN *Liu, Zong 300,000

Tarleton State University 10/28/20 201,371 AL-EXT-AGEN *Liu, Zong 201,371

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $501,371 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 10/22/20 32,251 AL-EXT-SCSC Kennedy, Haley 4,838

Easterling, Bradley 4,838

Cotton Incorporated 10/20/20 6,200 AL-EXT-ENTO *Easterling, Bradley 6,200

Texas Pecan Board 10/22/20 27,000 AL-EXT-ENTO Easterling, Bradley 13,500

*Arce, Joel 13,500

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $42,876 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Family Development & Resource Manag Texas Department of State Health Services 10/02/20 29,500 AL-EXT-COFS *Nerren, Jodi 14,750
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY21 as of November 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $14,750 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology American Seed Trade Association 10/14/20 32,822 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 32,822

Texas Corn Producers Board 10/28/20 32,664 AL-EXT-PLPM *Obasa, Kehinde 16,332

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $49,154 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Poultry Science Diamond V Mills, Inc. 10/06/20 44,505 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 44,505

Danisco US Inc. 10/14/20 12,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 12,000

DuPont 10/29/20 55,500 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 55,500

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $112,005 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm Tarleton State University 10/28/20 89,284 AL-EXT-RWFM *Tomecek, John 89,284

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $89,284 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism Texas General Land Office 10/08/20 101,213 AL-EXT-REPK Taylor, Christina 70,849

Garcia, Brian 10,121

*York, Charriss 20,243

Texas General Land Office 10/08/20 97,385 AL-EXT-REPK *York, Charriss 73,039

Ulibarri, Colleen 24,346

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $198,598 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Soil & Crop Science University of Florida 10/29/20 37,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Boellstorff, Diane 37,000

Cotton Incorporated 10/22/20 32,251 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 22,575

Cotton Incorporated 10/22/20 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 28,000

Bayer CropScience LP 10/27/20 6,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *Segars, Christina 6,500

Texas Tech University 10/22/20 16,000 AL-EXT-SCSC McGinty, Joshua 8,000

*Nolte, Scott 8,000
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY21 as of November 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Cotton Incorporated 10/22/20 23,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 23,000

Cotton Incorporated 10/26/20 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 10/29/20 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 15,000

Texas A&M University - Kingsville 10/30/20 1,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 1,500

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $169,575 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Texas Water Resources Institute Environmental Protection Agency 10/16/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Gregory, Lucas 50,000

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/07/20 65,438 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 65,438

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/13/20 48,524 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 48,524

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/13/20 46,826 AL-EXT-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 46,826

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/06/20 36,212 AL-EXT-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 36,212

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/08/20 61,134 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 61,134

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/19/20 194,944 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 194,944

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $503,078 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Veterinary Pathobiology Tarleton State University 10/27/20 289,796 AL-EXT-ANSC Musser, Jeffrey 144,898

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $144,898 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Admin County Health Texas Department of State Health Services 10/02/20 29,500 AL-EXT-COFS Green, Stephen 14,750

Admin County Health: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $14,750 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 01 - Amarillo Texas Corn Producers Board 10/28/20 32,664 AL-EXT-PLPM Rush, Charles 16,332

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $16,332 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 03 - Vernon Environmental Protection Agency 10/16/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Ale, Srinivasulu 100,000

District 03 - Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $100,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY21 as of November 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

District 12 - Weslaco TAMU - Sea Grant 10/16/20 62,511 AL-EXT-DS12 *Reisinger, Edward 62,511

District 12 - Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $62,511 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) Environmental Protection Agency 10/16/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Jones, Barbara 150,000

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $150,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Geography Environmental Protection Agency 10/16/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Zhang, Zhe 100,000

Geography: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $100,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Human Nutrition Texas Health & Human Services Commission 10/16/20 7,094,066 AL-EXT-NUTR *Anding, Jenna 7,094,066

Human Nutrition: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,094,066 Dept Proposal Count - 1

October Total: 9,862,915
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  November 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  November 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 0 0 0 0 58,585 1 58,585 1

Admin Ag And Nr 19,425 1 362,981 3 273,619 2 1,382,196 11

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,791 1

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 1,750 1 1,750 1 4,229 2

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 32,500 1 0 0 230,178 3

Agricultural Economics 25,344 2 180,940 6 993,886 8 4,493,739 42

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 220,373 3 2,799,994 21

Animal Science 454,898 3 968,991 5 766,508 3 1,698,846 19

Biological & Agricultural Eng 501,371 2 501,371 2 1,379,601 4 2,652,320 15

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 252,227 2

Disaster Resilience & Recovery 0 0 0 0 0 0 99,281 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 156,221 1

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 204,118 1 215,786 2

Entomology 42,876 3 42,876 3 266,940 4 2,279,637 52

Family Development & Resource Manag 14,750 1 14,750 1 572,151 3 15,227,072 19

Four-H 0 0 275,114 2 0 0 271,107 3

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 0 780,747 2 5,696,575 43

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 0 0 0 202,772 2

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 183,904 1 82,581 1 4,341,668 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,436,136 2

Office Of The Director 0 0 95,201 3 223,448 2 4,703,636 8

Plant Pathology 49,154 2 49,154 2 306,030 2 3,870,979 41



#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Research reported on Research report

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVICE 12:19 Wednesday, November 25, 2020 20

Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  November 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Poultry Science 112,005 3 201,015 5 186,483 6 663,076 15

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 89,284 1 89,284 1 0 0 546,595 5

Recreation, Park & Tourism 198,598 2 198,598 2 437,097 2 3,342,853 6

Soil & Crop Science 169,575 9 366,929 11 2,616,583 16 7,554,565 108

Texas Water Resources Institute 503,078 7 920,304 10 813,896 6 2,812,481 17

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 41,330 1

Veterinary Pathobiology 144,898 1 144,898 1 0 0 6,600 1

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 112,312 1 112,312 1

2,325,256 4,630,560 10,296,708 67,165,787

Admin County Health 14,750 1 295,576 2 0 0 131,150 3

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 3,267 1 5,711 2

District 01 - Amarillo 16,332 1 16,332 1 0 0 2,500 1

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 282,270 2

District 03 - Vernon 100,000 1 100,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,721 2

District 05 - Overton 0 0 77,820 1 0 0 0 0

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 0 0 0 0 69,467 2

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,000 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 33,300 1 33,300 1 33,300 1

District 12 - Weslaco 62,511 1 62,511 1 0 0 171,368 3

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 56,029 4

Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 177,720 1
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  November 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Vernon 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 1

Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 67,412 1

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 64,493 1

193,593 585,539 36,567 1,079,141

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 150,000 1 150,000 1 330,000 1 854,940 4

Geography 100,000 1 100,000 1 0 0 0 0

Human Nutrition 7,094,066 1 7,094,066 1 0 0 0 0

7,344,066 7,344,066 330,000 854,940

9,862,915 12,560,165 10,663,275 69,099,868
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